Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 183 25.49
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 181 25.21
DENNY LEE (NON) 171 23.82
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 134 18.66
WRITE-IN (NON) 49 6.82
Precinct: BRISTOL 11

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 32 27.12
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 30 25.42
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 25 21.19
DENNY LEE (NON) 24 20.34
WRITE-IN (NON) 7 5.93
Precinct: BRISTOL 12

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 28 32.18
DENNY LEE (NON) 22 25.29
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 22 25.29
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 13 14.94
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 2.3

Precinct: BRISTOL 14

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 15 28.85
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 12 23.08
DENNY LEE (NON) 11 21.15
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 10 19.23
WRITE-IN (NON) 4 7.69
Precinct: BRISTOL 15

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 10 35.71
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 7 25
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 6 21.43
DENNY LEE (NON) 5 17.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: BRISTOL 16
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Candidate Name

ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON)
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)
DENNY LEE (NON)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 7

Candidate Name

WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON)
DENNY LEE (NON)

WRITE-IN (NON)

STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 1

Candidate Name

WRITE-IN (NON)

DENNY LEE (NON)

WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON)
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 19

Candidate Name

WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)

DENNY LEE (NON)

ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON)
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 7

Candidate Name

WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON)

DENNY LEE (NON)

ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON)
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
44

29

25

20

2

Total Votes

O ODNDNDN

Total Votes

OO ONDN

Total Votes
54
52
27
22
20

Total Votes
37
33
27
19
12

Vote %
36.67
24.17
20.83
16.67
1.67

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33
0

0

Vote %
50

50

0

0

0

Vote %
30.86
29.71
15.43
12.57
11.43

Vote %
28.91
25.78
21.09
14.84
9.38

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

